
 
 

The important dates below have been confirmed in our 2025 planning. We ask that you transfer these dates 
to your calendars to ensure you don’t miss any activities throughout the year. Term planners will still be sent 

home at the beginning of each term which will include greater details of events.  
 
 

TERM ONE 
Term One – First Day for Students – Wednesday 5th February 

Parent Information Night - Tuesday 11th February 5:30pm  
P&F Welcome Back Event – Friday 14th February 

Welcome Back & Commissioning Mass – Wednesday 19th February @ 10am 
Year 6 Camp – Monday 24th February – Friday 28th February (Week 4) 

Labour Day – PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Monday 3rd March 
PUPIL FREE DAY – Tuesday 4th March 

NAPLAN Online – Wednesday 12th March – Friday 21st March 
Parent/ Teacher Interviews – Monday 17th March – Friday 21st March (Week 7) 

Term One – Last Day for Students – Friday 11th April 
 

TERM TWO 
PUPIL FREE DAY – Monday 28th April 

Term Two – First Day for Students – Tuesday 29th April 
Year 4/5 Camp – Thursday 22nd May – Friday 23rd May 

WA Day - PUBLIC HOLIDAY – Monday 2nd June 
Sacrament of Confirmation - TBC 

Sacrament of First Holy Communion – Sunday 22nd June 
Term Two – Last Day for Students – Thursday 3rd July 

PUPIL FREE DAY – Friday 4th July 
 

TERM THREE 
PUPIL FREE DAY – Monday 21st July 

Term Three – First Day for Students – Tuesday 22nd July 
Book Week Parade – Wednesday 13th August  

PUPIL FREE DAY – Friday 29th August 
Swimming Lessons – Week 10 

Term Three – Last Day for Students – Friday 26th September 
 

TERM FOUR 
Term Four – First Day for Students – Monday 13th October 

Sacrament of First Reconciliation – Wednesday 29th October @ 10am 
Annual Community Meeting – Wednesday 26th November 

Year 6 Graduation Mass – Wednesday 3rd December  
Christmas Concert & Awards Night – Tuesday 9th December  
Term Four – Last Day for Students – Friday 12th December 
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